



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.4291 OF 2025

KABIRDAS NAMDEO RATHOD
VERSUS
BHAKTRAJ BABUSINGH RATHOD AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. A.C. Dharmadhikari, Advocate for Petitioner.
Ms. S.S. Jadhav, Advocate for Respondent Nos.1, 2 & 4.
Mr. R.J. Mirza, Advocate for Respondent No.5.
Ms. D.V. Sapkal, AGP for Respondent Nos.29 & 30-State.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATED : 13th NOVEMBER 2025

List this petition for admission on
27th November 2025

(PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.)